PRIMA PROVA DI QUALIFICAZIONE REGIONALE
PER CAMP ITALIANO ASSOLUTO OPEN V.L. - V. 25m
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ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Dorso - ASS. FEMMINE CONC 2

QUARA' Giulia 2002
GORLIER Giada 2005
LASORSA Giulia Teresa 2004
REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia 2005
PUSCEDDU Sara 2000
CERMELLI Carolina 2001
DE ROSA Rebecca 2002
GARDIN Camilla 2000
SANDRONE Sabina 2006
MARRA Eleonora 2006
SPATARO Sofia 2004
FANTINATO Cecilia 2003
SANINO Giada 2004
DE ROSA Beatrice 2007
LASORSA Marta Francesca 2007
ARRU Vittoria 2005
GIACHINO Irene 2004
CATTIN Aurora 2003
SECONDO llaria 2004
PERSEU Ludovica 2008
MAURO Giorgia 2006
CRIVELLO Stefania 2007
ANELLI Beatrice 2004
CARFAGNA Francesca 2005
FRACHEY Elena 2008
CIARLEGLIO Erika 2004
CAPUSSOTTI Aurora 2007
CELOTTI Aurora 2007
GAUDINA Aurora 2006
BURESTA Ludovica 2008
STICCA Eleonora 2008
FASANO Virginia 2006
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TORINO 05-06/12/2020
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Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Torino

Aquatica Torino ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

50m

30.75

30.59

30.80

30.46

31.27

31.06

31.57

31.98

32.73

32.93

32.81

32.73

32.75

34.09

33.44

33.75

34.23

33.63

33.40

34.32

35.64

35.41

35.29

36.25

35.31

35.21

37.47

37.05

38.09

37.63

39.50

38.66

31.79

31.97

31.92

32.87

32.23

32.54

33.37

33.27

33.72

33.64

33.79

34.60

34.69

34.84

35.58

35.40

35.40

36.22

36.58

37.24

36.76

37.05

37.25

37.04

38.39

38.66

37.87

39.01

39.54

40.39

39.83

40.89

ARRIVO Record

1'02.54

1'02.56

1'02.72

1'03.33

1'03.50

1'03.60

1'04.94

1'05.25

1'06.45

1'06.57

1'06.60

1'07.33

1'07.44

1'08.93

1'09.02

1'09.15

1'09.63

1'09.85

1'09.98

1'11.56

1'12.40

1'12.46

1'12.54

1'13.29

1'13.70

1'13.87

1'15.34

1'16.06

1'17.63

1'18.02

1'19.33

1'19.55

Comunicato 66
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